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Women / 7 / Ch D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyson Yi250
Airborne

9.500 9.575 9.5259.175 37.775
1 1 6T 4T 1 

1 

Tia Ravara412
Pacific West

9.000 9.550 9.5259.525 37.600
10T 2T 1 4T 2 

2 

Elise Byun249
Airborne

9.250 9.500 9.6259.025 37.400
5T 5 9T 1 3 

3 

Kyla Yadao299
Champion

8.900 9.325 9.5759.400 37.200
13T 6 2 2 4 

4 

Jennifer Kuramoto369
Gold Star

9.275 9.225 9.4759.200 37.175
3T 8 5 6 5 

5 

Michella Diebenow349
Edge

9.325 9.100 9.4509.275 37.150
2 9T 3T 7 6 

6 

Tatiana Collins268
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 9.525 9.4009.175 37.050
12 4 6T 10 7 

7 

Gellica Yna Cruz374
GymStars Stockton

9.100 9.550 9.0258.900 36.575
8 2T 12 17T 8 

8 

Tatum Wurzbach341
Dream Xtreme

9.075 9.250 9.2258.975 36.525
9 7 11 14 9 

9 

Marissa Gutierrez460
Technique

9.000 8.875 9.2009.275 36.350
10T 11 3T 15 10 

10 

Erin Shea261
Bay Aerials

9.150 8.650 9.4259.025 36.250
7 13 9T 8T 11 

11 

Greta Dooley414
Peninsula

8.900 8.100 9.5509.150 35.700
13* 18 8 3 12T

12T

Torri Tavenner410
Oroville

8.900 8.525 9.4258.850 35.700
13* 16 13 8T 12T

12T

Zoe Montano300
Champion

8.825 8.775 9.2508.650 35.500
16 12 15 12T 14 

14 

Evangelina Roth482
Liberty

9.275 9.100 9.0257.775 35.175
3T 9T 18 17T 15 

15 

Lauren Thorpe468
Top Flight

9.250 8.600 9.2507.825 34.925
5T 14T 17 12T 16 

16 

Makayla McMahon321
Clovis

8.775 7.600 9.3258.700 34.400
17 19 14 11 17 

17 

Reilly Hays288
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.600 8.7758.100 34.025
19 14T 16 19 18 

18 

Katelynn Salyer255
Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.150 9.1007.750 33.700
18 17 19 16 19 

19 
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